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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING 2024 
 
 

 
 
Date and Time Parish and City     
 
Saturday, March 2, 2024                     2:00pm Infant of Prague, Parish, Jacksonville    
 
Sunday, March 3, 2024                      11:00am Saint Egbert Parish, Morehead City   
 
Sunday, March 10, 2024                    10:00am Our Lady of the Snows Mission, Elizabethtown      
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024                    6:30pm San Isidore Mission, Fayetteville     
 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024               6:30pm Our Lady of the Rosary Parish, Louisburg    
 
Saturday, March 16, 2024                  11:00am Saint Brendan the Navigator Parish, Shallotte    
 
Sunday, March 17, 2024                    11:00am Sacred Heart Parish, Southport      
 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024               6:30pm Blessed Sacrament Parish, Burlington #1 
     
Thursday, March 21, 2024                   6:30pm Blessed Sacrament Parish, Burlington #2 
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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING 2024 
 
 

 
 
 
Date and Time Parish and City     
 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024                       6:30pm Immaculate Conception Parish, Durham #1  
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024                6:30pm Immaculate Conception Parish, Durham #2 
 
Thursday, April 11, 2024                    6:30pm Holy Infant Parish, Durham       
 
Sunday, April 14, 2024                      10:00am Holy Cross Parish, Durham      
 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024                     6:30pm Saint Joseph Parish, Raleigh       
 
Thursday, April 18, 2024                    6:30pm Saint Matthew Parish, Durham 
 
Saturday, April 20, 2024                 10:00am  Saint Ann Parish, Clayton  
 
Sunday, April 21, 2024                       1:00pm Saint Joseph Parish, Burgaw 
     
Tuesday, April 23, 2024                     6:30pm Saint Eugene Parish, Wendell     
 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024                6:30pm Transfiguration Parish @ Santa Clara      
  
Thursday, April 25, 2024                    6:30pm Saint Bernadette Parish, Butner        
 
Sunday, April 28, 2024                       11:00am  Saint Luke the Evangelist Parish, Raleigh      
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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING 2024 
 
 

 
 
Date and Time Parish and City     
 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024                   6:30pm  Saint Ann Parish, Fayetteville    

Thursday, May 2, 2024                       6:30pm  Saint Catherine of Siena Parish, Wake Forest     

Saturday, May 4, 2024                       11:00am  Holy Redeemer, Kitty Hawk and Holy Trinity, Nags Head     

Sunday, May 5, 2024                          3:30pm  Saint Stephen the First Martyr Parish, Sanford     

Thursday, May 9, 2024                       6:30pm  Saint Thomas More Parish, Chapel Hill       

Tuesday, May 14, 2024                      6:30pm  Our Lady of Lourdes Parish, Raleigh    

Wednesday, May 15, 2024                 6:30pm  Saint Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish, Fayetteville   

Thursday, May 16, 2024                     6:30pm  Saint Gabriel Parish, Greenville        

Friday, May 17, 2024                 6:30pm  Saint Charles of Borromeo Parish, Ahoskie  

Saturday, May 18, 2024                 11:00am  Holy Family Parish, Elizabeth City    

Tuesday, May 21, 2024                      6:30pm  Saint Andrew Parish, Red Springs      

Thursday, May 30, 2024                     6:30pm  Saint Elizabeth of Hungary Parish, Raeford                  
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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING 2024 
 
 

 

Date and Time Parish and City     
 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024                       6:30pm   Saint Elizabeth of Hungary Parish, Farmville       

Thursday, June 6, 2024            6:30pm   Christ the King Mission, Riegelwood 

Friday, June 7, 2024                          6:30pm   Saint Michael the Archangel Parish, Cary       

 Sunday, June 9, 2024                      12:30pm   Mother of Mercy Parish, Washington                             

Saturday, June 29, 2024            4:00pm   Candidates from All Souls, Columbia confirmed at Saint Ann,  Edenton 

Sunday, June 30, 2024           11:00am  Saint Joan of Arc Parish, Plymouth     

 

 

 


